
234 32 l GIRARD PLACE, MAPLEWOOD • 
A/K/A 646 VALLEY STREET 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo bv Georqe B. Biqqs, Inc. 



342 1 GIRARD PLACE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



, 



33125 1 GIRARD PLACE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oranqes and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



'J i) _... f'\Jt.;O 



---J .M.S. to office 10/24/55 

-

Girard Place near Valley Road, Maplewood 
Split level- New 
Living room, dining room., kitchen, lavatory, 3 bedrooms, 

Gas heat 
2- ear gar~ 
Taxes not known 

2 baths 

Louis D. Stra:bton .is selling agent so 2-6400 

Girard Pl, Mplwd. 6-2-2-lav. Gas $29,500 --- -- --- _____ _ _________ __.:.____ 



LOT 

Albert Schurr ----- ------Owner 
. c/o No . American Life Ins. C .• 

1 7 7 e::, ~ .A:t , 18 . Pax k Pla.3e:.. Newark 

·~s 

. TEl . - Mar ket - 53;,9 

Lot 14o - Plate 22)Girard Place 
Lot ·141 Plate 22) 

Lot - 100 X 125 

,, 'fvvv . s.~ -t i':>J"~<-'- ~ uj,Jj>..J 

$4200 



5530- Girard Place Maplewood 
& Hubert Place 

Lot - 104 x 125 x l04 r ear. 

090. per 
front foot. 
$5500. lst. 

Listed - January 13, l930. Expires - July 13, 1930. 
bvme r - l~ssociate Builder Listing - Carragher Go at 

Company - 22 Cortlcnd st., Belleville . - l206 . 
~ove lot can be divided to build 2 houses. No rest r ictions 
orne r property. 

lA0J~~~~ L -/J !(.3'{~ ;/,~o 

. I 

G =l=·~~a~r~d~P~l~a~c~e ______________ ~r~~a~p~le_w_o_o_d ____ _ Lot - $90. front ft 



• ·2 3432 1 Girard Pl ace , Mopl ewoo d 
a / k/a 646 Valley Stree t 

l f 

23432 1 Girard Place, Maplewood 1F 
~ a/k/a 646 Valley Stree t 
~et: Valley St. & Osborne 

Lot 77.5x114 Lot 176 Pl 11 
Split,fr,stone,comp. rf,all ss/scrs,san . sewer,220 amps 
1st-3- ch,lr,dr,kit. 
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths M.br w/s . o . t ., O.w/stall 
Grd-1-rec.rm,toi. 
Bsmt-4-laund. ,Dr.'s offices (4 rms.) 
FA:Gas Central A/C 
2-car a tt. ga r age , paved drive 
L-7.9 B- 26 .6 '7 8. Rate 8.02 Taxes $2766 .90 Poss : 
Jan. '79. Burgl a r & Fire alarm. Hse ideal fo r mo ther 
& daughter. Now used as home & Dr.'s of fi ces ( 4 rms 
for offices, l av & wait . r m. ) Incl: all w/ w cptg , 
atti c fan & book shelve s in l . r. Water softene r 
rent ed . Call owner for appts . Tu s can GS, ~fplwd JR . , 
Columb i a HS, St. Joseph's Par a . Bus 95. Er ie R.R. 

~Stat ion . Subject to errors & omissions . 

LR:F~lli 467 -3222 80017008/20017009 (6 - 50-50- o .a.a.) 
Owners: (Sole) Hrs. Zelda Rosenthal, Prem., 763-0969 

Splt 1 Girard Pl, Hph.,rd. 11- 2- 2 3 brs $&if,QOO. 



#7751--8/24/78 Key w/LR. 
#7793--12/6/78 Price reduced to $65,000.SHOW.OFFERS. 

FEB 197§ 
RED 7/79 Selling price $64,000 



Jhr-3~ 
342 1 Girard Pl., Mplwd. $~ 1 
Former. #33125-new photo $22, 000 mtg.@ 5 3/4% 
Corner Valley Road $20 ,000 bal. 
Lot 77.5xll4x77.5 Lot 176,Plate 11 Monroe Savings 
Split,blt.ll yrs.,frame,brick,comp.rf.,fUll ins.,wea.wind. 
& drs.,all s.s.& scrs.,220 v. 
lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk~ area,kit. 

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 baths-both w/shower over tub 
Ground-1-rec.rm.,powder rm.,cedar closet 
Air Cond:Gas, Brass & copper w.p. 
2-car garage,att.,black top drive 
L.B:FMH 763- 2220 5/9/68-Exp.ll/8/68 
Owner:John J. & Bertha Inselberg,prem.,762-4149 Bus : 

202 16th Ave., Newark Ma 3-lGOO 
L-6 B-20 '68 Tax $1323.40 Poss.60 days.Key at L.B. 
Mod.kit.w/dishwasher & wall oven.Entrance to house on 
Valley Rd.Corner property.Ideal for professional use. 
Parking on Girard Place.Fenced in yard.Tuscan G.S., 
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,St.Joseph's Paro,Bus 25,31. 

SPL 1 Girard Pl., Mplwd. 7-2-2 lav. AC:Gas j3~00 



#6208--5/22/68 Price reduction to $36,300. APPROVED. 
#6224--6/28/68 Owner most anxious. Receptive t.o all offers. 

#6417--1 0/6/69 Expired M. ·L. sold by F. Harris. Selling price 
$37,500. 



$27,500 l 33125 l Girard Pl., Hplwd. 
Corner Valley St. 
Lot 77 X 114 X 50 
Frame,Drick,split level,blt.new, 
comp .rf. , wea.wind. & drs .,full ins. 
lst level-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit. 

$15,000 mtg . 
Crestmont S & L 
All Cash Above 1-'ltg. 

2nd level-3-3 bedn:1s.,2 t.baths--master w/shower over tub; 
other w/ stall (Tuscan GS ,rvlplvrd.Jr.H.S.) 

3rd-open attic,trap (Columbia H.S.,Bus 31, Mplwd . RR St. ) 
Daseraent: rec. rrn., pov!der rrn. , laund., out. ent. Copper wp 
Hot Air:Gas (llotpoint dishwasher in kit. & mod.wall oven) 
2-car garage,att . 
L.B:LDS SO 2-6400 l0/30/56-Exp.4/30/57 
Ovmer:Harvard Homes Corp. ,Charles Derman,Pres. ,Hobart 

A. Templeton , Secy., 18 Evergreen Terr. , :tvlaplewood 
so 2-0412 

1956 Assess: Land $1,500 1956 Rate $7.14 
Bldg . 7,300 " Taxes $628.32 

Poss . 30 days. Vacant ·-4£Y bo.x~Htg. to be assur.1ed by 
purchaser. Interior to be painted or ~apered.Paper to 
cost no r.10re tho.n $1.25 per siugle roll. 

SPL l Giro.rd Pl., Mplwd. 6-2-2 IIA: Go.s $27,500 



#4435--11/9/56 .APPROVED ... Exterior to have another coat paint .. 

#4455--12/26/56 Sold & listed by Stratton .. Selling price $26,)000 .. 




